

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 81992140

Data publicarii	08.05.23	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 22.272,80 RON - 22.272,80 RON

Descriere: BORDURA FRONTON 8004 6 36,13 216,78 216,78 CUIE C-TII 80 25 9,24 231,00 231,00 TIGLA MARSILIA 3240 3,45 11178,00 11178,00 PALET LEMN 10 75,00 750,00 750,00 COAME 130 18,49 2403,70 2403,70 TENCUIALA 30KG 20 23,53 470,60 470,60 DOLIE 8004 15 48,74 731,10 731,10 IPSOS 25KG 1 25,21 25,21 25,21 CIMENT 40KG 7 27,73 194,11 194,11 VAR 20KG 4 21,01 84,04 84,04 GLET CT 126 20KG 11 35,29 388,19 388,19 GLET CT 127 20KG 3 46,22 138,66 138,66 BAGHETE E14 30 5,04 151,20 151,20 BANDA ADEZIVA 2 11,76 23,52 23,52 BANDA RIGIPS 90M 2 23,53 47,06 47,06 SILICON ACRILIC ALB 10 10,08 100,80 100,80 AUTOF,2,5 1000 0,04 40,00 40,00 AUTOF,7,5 500 0,29 145,00 145,00 CARAMIDA 220 3,19 701,80 701,80 ADEZIV CM 11 25KG 7 43,70 305,90 305,90 HOLSURUB 3X35 2000 0,08 160,00 160,00 AUTOF,4,5 1000 0,08 80,00 80,00 ADEZIV POLISTIREN 25KG 1 31,93 31,93 31,93 LEGATURA COLT 105X105 25 7,14 178,50 178,50 CAMASUIALA 100X100 4 31,93 127,72 127,72 LAMBRIU 4L 18 184,87 3327,66 3327,66 PLACA PERFORATA 8 5,04 40,32 40,32 TOTAL 22272,80 22272,80
